Wiring system interface with Push-In Plus technology
Wiring indicator for
confirmation of a
correct operation
XW6T
Release
 hole
Terminal

XW6T
6
Ordering Information
Model
Note: Products will be delivered in the form of common terminal blocks (with terminal blocks, a short bar, and an end cover) as shown in the
appearance.
(Example) XW6T-COM1.5X8RD set contents
Terminal block unit (4 terminals)  × 2
Short bar (two-poles, red)  × 1
End cover  × 1
Appearance and internal wiring Maximum Conductor Cross
Section Fine Stranded (mm2)
Number of
pins
Color of Short
Bars Weight (g) Model
1.5
8
Red
Approx. 16
XW6T-COM1.5X8RD
Blue XW6T-COM1.5X8BL
Yellow XW6T-COM1.5X8YL
12
Red
Approx. 23
XW6T-COM1.5X12RD
Blue XW6T-COM1.5X12BL
Yellow XW6T-COM1.5X12YL
16
Red
Approx. 29
XW6T-COM1.5X16RD
Blue XW6T-COM1.5X16BL
Yellow XW6T-COM1.5X16YL
20
Red
Approx. 36
XW6T-COM1.5X20RD
Blue XW6T-COM1.5X20BL
Yellow XW6T-COM1.5X20YL
40
Red
Approx. 68
XW6T-COM1.5X40RD
Blue XW6T-COM1.5X40BL
Yellow XW6T-COM1.5X40YL
2.5
8
Red
Approx. 28
XW6T-COM2.5X8RD
Blue XW6T-COM2.5X8BL
Yellow XW6T-COM2.5X8YL
12
Red
Approx. 41
XW6T-COM2.5X12RD
Blue XW6T-COM2.5X12BL
Yellow XW6T-COM2.5X12YL
16
Red
Approx. 53
XW6T-COM2.5X16RD
Blue XW6T-COM2.5X16BL
Yellow XW6T-COM2.5X16YL
20
Red
Approx. 65
XW6T-COM2.5X20RD
Blue XW6T-COM2.5X20BL
Yellow XW6T-COM2.5X20YL
40